
T
hi

s 
do

cu
m

en
t p

rin
te

d 
on

: D
ec

 0
5 

20
25

 a
t: 

09
:0

2 
am

 / 
P

ag
e 

# 
1

O
fficial C

o
m

p
etitio

n
 R

esu
lts S

u
m

m
ary

Skate the Gate 2025
Adult High Beginner FS
1 Meg Mcnamee Ann Arbor FSC
2 Tiffany Standifer Southgate FSC
3 Masaumi Hanayama SC of Novi

Adult PreBrz FS
1 April Cangialosi Farmington Hills FSC

Aspire 1 Prog Grp A
1 Lily Groom St Clair Shores FSC
2 Mila Horton Southgate FSC
3 Gianna Dicicco St Clair Shores FSC
4 Amaya Dinellari Wyandotte FSC
5 Bria Paciocco SC of Novi

Aspire 1 Prog Grp B
1 Zara Lucska Ann Arbor FSC
2 Evelyn Heinrich Livingston SC
3 Birdy Lyon Ice House SA
4 Mackenzie Martin Southgate FSC
5 Vivian Emrick Ann Arbor FSC

Aspire 1 Prog Grp C
1 Sofia Artale Crystal SA
2 Raina Williams Garden City FSC
3 Reagan Edwards St Clair Shores FSC
4 Kelsee Knurick Livingston SC
5 Dakota Turnbull Wayne Westland FSC

Aspire 1 Prog Grp D
1 Juliette Morrison Southgate FSC
2 Kaylee Hayhurst Southgate FSC
3 Winnie Zielke Livonia FSC
4 Caroline Clements Ice House SA

Aspire 1 Prog Grp E
1 Savannah Wayne Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Daphne Cousino Ann Arbor FSC
3 Sophia Smith Southgate FSC
4 Mila Sanow Ice House SA
5 Bree Sanow Ice House SA
6 Elliana (ellie) Sieloff Southgate FSC

Aspire 1 Prog Grp F
1 Leah Gibson Ann Arbor FSC
2 Nisha Ganguly Crystal SA
3 Harley Pearson Crystal SA
4 Amanda Chapa-munoz Fort Wayne Isc Inc
5 Lily Weddington Greater Kalamazoo SA

Aspire 1-4 Showcase Grp A
1 Sofia Artale Crystal SA
2 Kaylee Hayhurst Southgate FSC
3-TIE Mackenzie Howes Southgate FSC
3-TIE Amaya Dinellari Wyandotte FSC

Aspire 1-4 Showcase Grp B
1 Audriana Hills Garden City FSC
2 Nisha Ganguly Crystal SA
3 Nora Moul Southgate FSC
4 Lillian Hendry Fort Wayne Isc Inc
5 Giavona Gascon Southgate FSC

Aspire 2 Prog Grp A
1 Victor Tutusaus Ann Arbor FSC
2 Lilah Clark Ice House SA
3 Ruby Bortman New Edge FSC
4 Lidia Ermanni St Clair Shores FSC
5 Mackenzie Howes Southgate FSC
6 Samantha Esler St Clair Shores FSC

Aspire 2 Prog Grp B
1 Julieta Camacho SC of Novi
2 Aubree Irland Ice House SA
3 Giavona Gascon Southgate FSC
4 Abigail Mcglynn Ice House SA
5 Lillian Hendry Fort Wayne Isc Inc

Aspire 2 Prog Grp C
1 Adalyn Hansard Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Emily Wilcox Livonia FSC
3 Cinthya Martinez Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Ryleigh Adams Ann Arbor FSC
5 Virginia Pyle Farmington Hills FSC
6 Kayla Wilcox Livonia FSC

Aspire 3 Prog Grp A
1 Audriana Hills Garden City FSC
2 Azalia Macko Southgate FSC
3 Stella Soltesz Southgate FSC
4 Charlotte Lyon Ice House SA
5 Sophia Hornisch Southgate FSC

Aspire 3 Prog Grp B
1 Ziyan Yin Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Shiloh Chinavare Skate Company SC
3 Sarah Halter Livingston SC
4 Mia Veasey Farmington Hills FSC
5 Nora Moul Southgate FSC

Aspire 3 Prog Grp C
1 Zaria Wiedmayer Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Amy Briden Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Jetta Merkle Fort Wayne Isc Inc
4 Abigail Candido Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Madelyn Robison Fort Wayne Isc Inc

Aspire 4 Prog Grp A
1 Scarlett Roll Garden City FSC
2 Sabrina Battista Detroit SC
3 Ava Belanger Ice House SA

Aspire 4 Prog Grp B
1 Judy Montingelli New Edge FSC
2 Sadie Speck Ann Arbor FSC
3 Isabel Truscott New Edge FSC
4 Amelia Kerl Fort Wayne Isc Inc

Basic 1 Elements
1 Isabelle Morgowicz Tafs
2 Aubree Ulfig SC of Novi
3 Carter Welch SC of Novi

Basic 1 Program
1 Aubree Ulfig SC of Novi
2 Vincent Guzzardo Southgate FSC
3 Carter Welch SC of Novi
4 Isabelle Morgowicz Tafs
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T
hi

s 
do

cu
m

en
t p

rin
te

d 
on

: D
ec

 0
5 

20
25

 a
t: 

09
:0

2 
am

 / 
P

ag
e 

# 
2

O
fficial C

o
m

p
etitio

n
 R

esu
lts S

u
m

m
ary

Skate the Gate 2025
Basic 1-6 Showcase Grp A
1 Maisie Diclaudio Southgate FSC
2 Kennedy Green Southgate FSC
3 Maria Sears Garden City FSC
4 Adryan Smith Southgate FSC

Basic 1-6 Showcase Grp B
1 Evelyn Fischer Crystal SA
2 Guinevere Ray Crystal SA
3 Eliana Medina Crystal SA
4 Madalynn Schultz Southgate FSC

Basic 2 Elements
1 Vivian Awad Crystal SA
2 Thea Larson Wayne Westland FSC
3 Liam McGinniss Ann Arbor FSC
4 Sarah Hoffman Ann Arbor FSC

Basic 2 Program Grp A
1 Vivian Awad Crystal SA
2 Olivia Harris Fort Wayne Isc Inc
3 Thea Larson Wayne Westland FSC

Basic 2 Program Grp B
1 Juliet Kolasinski Ice House SA
2 Sarah Hoffman Ann Arbor FSC
3 Evelyn Bollom Ice House SA
4 Liam McGinniss Ann Arbor FSC
5 Liana Mortazavian SC of Novi

Basic 3 Elements
1 Charlotte Oliver Skate Company SC
2 Alyssa Ulfig SC of Novi
3 Regina Mendiola SC of Novi
4 Diego Guerra Ann Arbor FSC
5 Zoe Zhao Fort Wayne ISC Inc

Basic 3 Program Grp A
1 Regina Mendiola SC of Novi
2 Diego Guerra Ann Arbor FSC
3 Charlotte Oliver Skate Company SC
4 Delia Napier Wyandotte FSC
5 Gwendolyn Bilbrey St Clair Shores FSC

Basic 3 Program Grp B
1 Alyssa Ulfig SC of Novi
2 Zoe Zhao Fort Wayne ISC Inc
3 Anlee Burke Farmington Hills FSC
4 Gwyneth Adams Farmington Hills FSC
5 Elizabeth Cadorin Southgate FSC
6 Olivia Croxton SC of Novi

Basic 4 Elements Grp A
1 Maria Sears Garden City FSC
2 Delia Napier Wyandotte FSC
3 Aubrey Dembek Ann Arbor FSC
4 Ruitong Zhou SC of Novi
5 Regina Camacho SC of Novi
6 Sydney Robinson Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 

Basic 4 Elements Grp B
1 Leonardo Levashkevich Crystal SA
2 Evelyn Fischer Crystal SA
3 Anna Shoemaker Crystal SA
4 Vanessa McGinniss Ann Arbor FSC
5 Greer Rawsthorne Crystal SA
6 Clara Gronau Greater Kalamazoo SA

Basic 4 Program Grp A
1 Regina Camacho SC of Novi
2 Ruitong Zhou SC of Novi
3 Annie Zeleji Detroit SC
4 Jiselle Beale Detroit SC

Basic 4 Program Grp B
1 Maria Sears Garden City FSC
2 Harper Gizicki St Clair Shores FSC
3 Emery Hapner Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
4 Aubrey Dembek Ann Arbor FSC
5 Sydney Robinson Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 

Basic 4 Program Grp C
1 Evelyn Fischer Crystal SA
2 Leonardo Levashkevich Crystal SA
3 Ruby Ralabate Ice House SA
4 Anna Shoemaker Crystal SA
5 Emily Horton Southgate FSC

Basic 4 Program Grp D
1 Mae Timmington New Edge FSC
2 Clara Gronau Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Vanessa McGinniss Ann Arbor FSC
4 Greer Rawsthorne Crystal SA

Basic 5 Elements Grp A
1 Clare Sanders St Clair Shores FSC
2 Nicole Castro Ann Arbor FSC
3 Sahasra Maddali Ann Arbor FSC

Basic 5 Elements Grp B
1 Temprance Vue Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
2 McKinlee Welch SC of Novi
3 Adryan Smith Southgate FSC

Basic 5 Program Grp A
1 Clare Sanders St Clair Shores FSC
2 Adryan Smith Southgate FSC
3 Maisie Diclaudio Southgate FSC
4 Nicole Castro Ann Arbor FSC
5 McKinlee Welch SC of Novi
6 Sahasra Maddali Ann Arbor FSC

Basic 5 Program Grp B
1 Eliana Medina Crystal SA
2 Vera Porter Ann Arbor FSC
3 Theda Crisp Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
4 Elaine Daniels Fort Wayne Isc Inc
5 Temprance Vue Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
6 Layla Bartel SC of Southeastern Mich

Basic 6 Elements Grp A
1 Giuliana Guzzardo Southgate FSC
2 Lennox Laub Southgate FSC
3 Kennedy Green Southgate FSC
4 Josephine Cairnes Bowling Green SC

Basic 6 Elements Grp B
1 Brielle Bailey Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Jenavieve Morrison Southgate FSC
3 Guinevere Ray Crystal SA
4 Millie Schmidt Garden City FSC
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Skate the Gate 2025
Basic 6 Elements Grp C
1 Lillian Mcintosh Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Emsley Vue Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
3 Emma Chapa-munoz Fort Wayne Isc Inc
4 Sabrina Robinson Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
5 Madalynn Schultz Southgate FSC

Basic 6 Program Grp A
1 Kennedy Green Southgate FSC
2 Adalynn Caldwell Southgate FSC
3 Charlotte Henzler Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
4 Josephine Cairnes Bowling Green SC
5 Skyler Barrett Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 

Basic 6 Program Grp B
1 Brielle Bailey Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Lennox Laub Southgate FSC
3 Millie Schmidt Garden City FSC
4 Guinevere Ray Crystal SA
5 Giuliana Guzzardo Southgate FSC

Basic 6 Program Grp C
1 Emma Chapa-munoz Fort Wayne Isc Inc
2 Lillian Mcintosh Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Jenavieve Morrison Southgate FSC
4 Sabrina Robinson Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
5 Emsley Vue Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
6 Madalynn Schultz Southgate FSC
7 Claire Shetler Livingston SC

Excel Preliminary FS
1 Genevieve Putz Dearborn FSC
2 Emma Schimmelfennig Southgate FSC
3 Sarah Larsen Wayne Westland FSC

Excel Preliminary Plus FS
1 Ellie Pietila Ice House SA
2 Adeline Chinavare Skate Company SC

Excel PrePreliminary FS Grp A
1 Lillian Forrest Southgate FSC
2 Ruby Koenders Ice House SA
3 Adeline Degroat Southgate FSC
4 Lucy Brethauer Ice House SA
5 Ila Behrik Southgate FSC
6 Luciana Alvarado Ice House SA

Excel PrePreliminary FS Grp B
1 Amelia Ham Ice House SA
2 Lorelai Kubiak Dearborn FSC
3 Isabella Allen-bush Skate Company SC
4 Grace Morin Southgate FSC
5 Ashley Dorsey Skate Company SC
6 Delaney Schroeder Fort Wayne Isc Inc

Level 1 CM Grp A
1 Zara Lucska Ann Arbor FSC
2 Raina Williams Garden City FSC
3 Reagan Edwards St Clair Shores FSC
4 Vivian Emrick Ann Arbor FSC
5 Bria Paciocco SC of Novi

Level 1 CM Grp B
1 Kaylee Hayhurst Southgate FSC
2 Juliette Morrison Southgate FSC
3 Daphne Cousino Ann Arbor FSC
4 Sophia Smith Southgate FSC

Level 1 CM Grp C
1 Harley Pearson Crystal SA
2 Savannah Wayne Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Lily Weddington Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Nisha Ganguly Crystal SA
5 Amanda Chapa-munoz Fort Wayne Isc Inc

Level 2 CM Grp A
1 Audriana Hills Garden City FSC
2 Victor Tutusaus Ann Arbor FSC
3 Azalia Macko Southgate FSC
4 Julieta Camacho SC of Novi
5 Giavona Gascon Southgate FSC

Level 2 CM Grp B
1 Ziyan Yin Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Zaria Wiedmayer Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Cinthya Martinez Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Abigail Candido Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Adalyn Hansard Greater Kalamazoo SA

Level 3 CM
1 Scarlett Roll Garden City FSC
2 Amy Briden Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Hailey Foucher Southgate FSC
4 Adeline Degroat Southgate FSC
5 Madison Lara Southgate FSC

Preliminary Solo Dances
1 Abigail Candido Greater Kalamazoo SA

Preliminary Solo Dances
1 Abigail Candido Greater Kalamazoo SA

Preliminary Showcase
1 Madison Lara Southgate FSC
2 Hailey Foucher Southgate FSC
3 Emma Schimmelfennig Southgate FSC
4 Lillian Forrest Southgate FSC

PrePreliminary Well-Balanced FS
1 Lydia Manar Ice House SA

PrePreliminary Showcase
1 Molly Skinner Southgate FSC

Snowplow Sam Elements
1 Zoey Dembek Ann Arbor FSC

Snowplow Sam Program Grp A
1 Ember Barrett Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
2 Zoey Dembek Ann Arbor FSC
3 Paityn Cruz Southgate FSC

Snowplow Sam Program Grp B
1 Sawyer Wright Ann Arbor FSC
2 Lydia Smith Southgate FSC
3 Eliana Horton Southgate FSC
4 Penelope Bilbrey St Clair Shores FSC
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